
22. Saarland Ladies Open 2014

Heusweiler, 04.01.2014

Klasse

Weibliche Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Saskia Lee Will AC Heusweiler
SS 5:2

52
1:38

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  0  0  5 2

2 Sophie Laier KSV Malsch
1:47

01 Fr
1:49

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  2 3

3 Jennifer Wagner TSV Kandern
Fr

SS 5:0

51
TÜ 8:0

42
 2  9  1  1  0  0  13 1
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